
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332403312
DATE : 25.12.2024

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032405451

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 31.12.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405451

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 PT 100 SENSORS         10 AU

2 ITEM-00001 MULTIMETERMAKER - METRAHIT          2 AU

3 ITEM-00001 POWER SUPPLY - 50A POWER SUPPLY -
L00AMAKER - ELEKTRO AUTOMATIK

         2 AU

4 ITEM-00001 IR TESTER- WET & DRYMODEL - #ISEG THQ          1 AU

5 ITEM-00001 KEITHLEY MULTIMETERMODEL - KEITHLEY          2 AU

6 ITEM-00001 POWER SUPPLYMODEL - ELEKTRO AUTOMATIK          1 AU

7 ITEM-00001 ELECTRONIC LOADS MODEL - #H&H          2 AU

8 ITEM-00001 POWER SUPPLY MODEL #ELEKTRO AUTOMATIK          1 AU

9 ITEM-00001 DAQ STATION/MULTIMETERMODEL - KEITHELY          1 AU

10 ITEM-00001 POWER SUPPLY -MODEL - DELTA ELECTRINIKA          1 AU

11 ITEM-00001 ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBER - STANDARD MODEL
TYPE WEISSTECHNIK- 2 NOS, COMBINED & CME
CALIBRATION AND HUMIDITY SENSOR - MODEL
CME # 1NOS

         3 AU

12 ITEM-00001 PT100 SENSORS         16 AU

13 ITEM-00001 IR CAMERA - HANDHELDMODEL - FLIR          1 AU

14 ITEM-00001 DIGITAL CLAMP METER/POWER HARMONICS
METERMODEL - CHAUVIN ARNOUX

         1 AU

15 ITEM-00001 DIGITAL CLAMP METER/POWER HARMONICS          1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332403312
DATE : 25.12.2024

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032405451

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 31.12.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405451

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

METERMODEL - CHAUVIN ARNOUX

16 ITEM-00001 LUX METER - MODEL - EXTECH          1 AU

17 ITEM-00001 DIGITAL VERNIER CALIPER          1 AU

18 ITEM-00001 STEEL SCALE 1M          2 AU

19 ITEM-00001 IV CURVE TRACER          1 AU

20 ITEM-00001 DIGITAL HYGROMETER          2 AU

21 ITEM-00001 DIGITAL HYGROMETER          3 AU

22 ITEM-00001 PT100 SENSORS - OUTDOOR        400 AU

23 ITEM-00001 OVEN 650C OVEN 300CMODEL - NABERTHERM          2 AU

24 ITEM-00001 WEIGHING SCALE 2G-6KG WEIGHING SCALE 220G
WEIGHING SCALE 1200G WEIGHINGSCALE
1000MG-1200MGMODEL - METTLER
TOLEDOSARTORIOUS

         4 AU

25 ITEM-00001 TRIPPLE CHANNEL DC POWER SUPPIYMODEL -
KEITHLEY

         1 AU

26 ITEM-00001 7 1/2 DIGIT MULTIMETERMODEL -#KEYSIGHT          1 AU

27 ITEM-00001 AC POWER SOURCE/ANALYZERMODEL - KEYSIGHT          1 AU

28 ITEM-00001 FEE FOR 2 CERTIFIED OPERATOR FOR 4 DAYS
CALIBRATION SERVICE

         1 AU

29 ITEM-00001 6 1/2 DIGIT MULTIMETERMODEL - #KEYSIGHT          1 AU

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332403312
DATE : 25.12.2024

REQ TITLE : Calibration 1032405451

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 31.12.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032405451

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Calibration

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


